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Play Description (Extra Point) (Drive Info)Team Qtr Time Visitor Home
Jaguars C.Little 52 yd. Field Goal (10-41, 5:51) 7 343 1:03

0 6 TOTAL FIRST DOWNS
0 - 0 - 0 2 - 4 - 0 First Downs Rushing-Passing-by Penalty

0-2-0.0% 1-3-33.3% THIRD DOWN EFFICIENCY
8 82 TOTAL NET YARDS
8 18 Total Offensive Plays
3 32 NET YARDS RUSHING
5 50 NET YARDS PASSING
5 50 Gross Yards Passing

0-0 0-0 Times thrown-yards lost attempting to pass
5 - 4 - 0 9 - 5 - 0 Pass Attempts-Completions-Had Intercepted
2 - 54.0 1 - 33.0 Punts-Number and Average

0 - 0 2 - 10 Penalties-Number and Yards
0 - 0 0 - 0 Fumbles-Number and Lost

0-0-0% 0-0-0% Red Zone Efficiency
TEN 28 JAX 23 Average Drive Start

RUSHING ATT YDS LG TDAVG RUSHING ATT YDS LG TDAVG
T.Pollard 3 1.0 03 3 T.Etienne 20 3.3 06 11

T.Lawrence 11 5.5 02 10
B.Tuten 1 1.0 01 1

3 3 1.0 3 0Total 9 32 3.6 11 0Total

PASSING ATT YDS LGTDSK/YDCMP IN RT PASSING ATT YDS LGTDSK/YDCMP IN RT
B.Allen 5 05 4 0/0 0 79.2 T.Lawrence 50 09 5 0/0 0 71.5145

9 50 05 0/0 0 71.54 5 05 0/0 0 79.2Total Total 145

PASS RECEIVING REC YDS LG TDAVGTAR PASS RECEIVING REC YDS LG TDAVGTAR
T.Spears -1 -0.5 022 B.Thomas 26 13.0 023 145
J.Proche 5 5.0 011 J.Meyers 14 7.0 022 95
E.Ayomanor 1 1.0 012 B.Strange 10 10.0 011 101

P.Washington 0 0.0 003 0
4 5 1.3 5 0Total 5 5 50 10.0 14 0Total 9

IN PD FF FR TKL AST FF FR BL TKL AST FF FRQTKL AST COMB SK / YDS TFL
1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0C.Gray 00
2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0E.Hallett 00
2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0M.Robinson 00
1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0T.Jones 01

Total 6 3 9 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 001

TKL AST COMB SK / YDS IN PD FF FR TKL AST FF FR BL TKL AST FF FRQHTFL
Special Teams MiscJacksonville Jaguars Regular Defensive Plays

1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0D.Lloyd 01
1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0F.Oluokun 00
1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0T.Walker 01
1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0M.Brown 00

Total 4 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 002

Third Quarter Summary

Tennessee Titans vs Jacksonville Jaguars
1/4/2026 at EverBank Stadium


